
Comparisons - Stopwatches

$13.00

$27.00

$28.00

$29.00

$40.00

$40.00

$49.00

$57.00

$70.00

7 mm

10 mm

8 mm

5 mm

4 mm

10 mm

5 mm

5 mm

5 mm

Product: Price:
Digit

Height:
Cord

Length: Range: Resolution:

23.5”

N/A

24”

22”

23”

21”

21”

21”

23”

24 Hrs

100 Hrs

24 Hrs

24 Hrs

10 Hrs

24 Hrs

10 Hrs

20 Hrs

10 Hrs

1/100 Sec

1/100 Sec

1/100 Sec

1/100 Sec

1/100 Sec

1/100 Sec

1/100 Sec

Opt.

1/100 Sec

Water
Resistant:

Water
Resistant

Stopwatch
810012

Large Display
Stopwatch

810022

60 Memory
Stopwatch

810033

Large Display
Water

Resistant
Stopwatch

810035

Decimal
Display

Stopwatch
810048

Observational
Research

Stopwatch
810029AR

Stopwatch
Timer

810025R

8 Memory
Stopwatch
810029R

Count
Down:

Lap
Memory:

Count
Up:

Alarm
Clock:Clock:

100 Memory
Water

Resistant
Stopwatch

810036

https://sperdirect.com/products/digital-stop-watch-water-resistant?variant=36298518986909
https://www.sperscientific.com/products/digital-stop-watch-water-resistant?variant=37930551902392
https://www.sperscientific.com/products/digital-stop-watch-water-resistant?variant=37930551902392
https://sperdirect.com/products/stop-watch-with-large-lcd-display?variant=35829834645661
https://www.sperscientific.com/pages/search-results-page?q=810022
https://sperdirect.com/products/60-memory-digital-stopwatch-water-resistant?variant=35604941570205
https://www.sperscientific.com/pages/search-results-page?q=810033
https://sperdirect.com/products/water-resistant-stop-watch-with-large-lcd-display?variant=35848179417245
https://www.sperscientific.com/products/water-resistant-stop-watch-with-large-lcd-display?variant=35848179417245
https://sperdirect.com/products/water-resistant-stopwatch?variant=35848231518365
https://www.sperscientific.com/products/water-resistant-stopwatch?variant=35848231518365
https://www.sperscientific.com/products/water-resistant-stopwatch?variant=35848231518365
https://sperdirect.com/products/observational-research-stopwatch
https://www.sperscientific.com/products/observational-research-stopwatch
https://www.sperscientific.com/products/observational-research-stopwatch
https://sperdirect.com/products/transparent-red-stopwatch
https://www.sperscientific.com/collections/stopwatch/products/stopwatch-timer
https://www.sperscientific.com/collections/stopwatch/products/stopwatch-timer
https://www.sperscientific.com/collections/stopwatch/products/stopwatch-timer
https://sperdirect.com/products/60-memory-digital-stopwatch-water-resistant?variant=35604941570205
https://www.sperscientific.com/collections/stopwatch/products/8-memory-stopwatch
https://www.sperscientific.com/collections/stopwatch/products/8-memory-stopwatch
https://www.sperscientific.com/collections/stopwatch/products/8-memory-stopwatch
https://sperdirect.com/products/100-memory-water-resistant-stopwatch?variant=36708133437597
https://www.sperscientific.com/products/100-memory-water-resistant-stopwatch?variant=36708133437597

