Comparisons - Stopwatches

	Product:	Price:	Digit Height:	Cord Length:	Range:	Resolution:	Count Up:	Clock:	Count Down:	Alarm Clock:	Water Resistant:	Lap Memory:
	Water Resistant Stopwatch 810012	\$13.00	7 mm	23.5"	24 Hrs	1/100 Sec	√	√		√	✓	
000000	Stopwatch Timer 810025R	\$27.00	10 mm	N/A	100 Hrs	1/100 Sec	<		1			<
0 OGeo	Large Display Stopwatch 810022	\$28.00	8 mm	24"	24 Hrs	1/100 Sec	✓	√		✓		
	8 Memory Stopwatch 810029R	\$29.00	5 mm	22"	24 Hrs	1/100 Sec	√		√			√
	60 Memory Stopwatch 810033	\$40.00	4 mm	23"	10 Hrs	1/100 Sec	✓	√	√	√	✓	✓
	Water Resistant Stopwatch 810035	\$40.00	10 mm	21"	24 Hrs	1/100 Sec	√	√		✓	✓	
000000	100 Memory Water Resistant Stopwatch 810036	\$49.00	5 mm	21"	10 Hrs	1/100 Sec	√	V	√		✓	✓
200000	Decimal Display Stopwatch 810048	\$57.00	5 mm	21"	20 Hrs	Opt.	✓	\	✓	✓	✓	✓
	Observational Research Stopwatch 810029AR	\$70.00	5 mm	23"	10 Hrs	1/100 Sec	✓		✓			